
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$151,200.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 GOMEZ & SON FENCE CORP. $167,300.00 110.65%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 COMPLETE HIGHWAY IDENTITY, INC. $196,000.00 129.63%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 AKCA,  LLC $249,900.00 165.28%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC $259,000.00 171.30%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC $297,500.00 196.76%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Contract Time:

District 6District:

  Electronic bids are requested for a Work Order Driven contract to provide labor, equipment, and materials to install and/or
replace raised Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers (RPMs) in accordance with the Department design standards. Remove
and properly dispose of existing raised Retro-Reflective pavement markers (RPMs) in Miami- Dade County.
The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based
on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of
quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item.  The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractors' bid
price will be used to calculate a total bid amount.  This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder;
however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed.  For this Contract in
which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document.  Work Documents will
identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.
Award will be made at the Budgetary Ceiling amount of $200,000.00.

Visit www.bidx.com for more information.

365 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

MIAMI-DADECounties:

41429387201 (*)

Fed Aid No:

RPM INSTALLATION MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

(2) GOMEZ & SON FENCE
CORP.

(3) COMPLETE HIGHWAY
IDENTITY, INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EASECTION:

0005 E706  1 42

REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKER(REMOVE AND
REPLACE)(CLASS B)

70,000.000

EA

2.16000 151,200.00 2.39000 167,300.00 2.80000 196,000.00

$196,000.00$151,200.00 $167,300.00Section Totals:0001 RAISED PAVEMENT
MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA)

$151,200.00 $167,300.00 196,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AKCA,  LLC (5) T & M LAWN-FENCE
SERVICE INC

(6) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EASECTION:

0005 E706  1 42

REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKER(REMOVE AND
REPLACE)(CLASS B)

70,000.000

EA

3.57000 249,900.00 3.70000 259,000.00 4.25000 297,500.00

$297,500.00$249,900.00 $259,000.00Section Totals:0001 RAISED PAVEMENT
MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA)

$249,900.00 $259,000.00 297,500.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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